
NPC SECTION LEADERS & ASSISTANT SECTION LEADERS 

SECTION SECTION LEADERS ASSISTANT SECTION LEADERS 

Soprano I 
Katherine Nelson-Tracey 
KatherineNelsonTracey@gmail.com 
703-590-2147 

Caitlin Garry 
Soprano176@gmail.com 
301-775-8716 

Soprano II 
Cathlin Tully 
CathlinTully@yahoo.com 
202-415-0294 

Carolyn Lincoln 
Carolyn.Lincoln@verizon.net 
301-509-5085 

Alto I 
Melissa Lieberman 
Melissa.J.Lieberman@gmail.com 
240-620-1429 

Martha Jacoby Hersman 
MJKduck@hotmail.com 
301-758-5018 

Alto II 
Sara Josey 
SMJosey@aol.com 
301-526-7035 (c) 

Sarah Wagoner Moore 
SJWagoner@gmail.com 
571-225-8215 

Tenor I & II 
Wayne Meyer 
WLMeyerMD@gmail.com 
301-758-6306 

Ruth Faison 
RWFaison@gmail.com 
301-873-6768 

Bass I & II 
Bill Josey 
BillJosey@aol.com 
240-475-6416 

Edward Rejuney 
ERejuney@gmail.com 
240-988-6087 

 
 

NPC ATTENDANCE MANAGERS 

 NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Soprano I Stefanie Gray ak49330@yahoo.com 301-580-1349 (c) 

Soprano II Carolyn Lincoln Carolyn.Lincoln@verizon.net 301-509-5085 (c) 

Alto I Lisa Rovin Lisa.Rovin@gmail.com 301-796-4721 (o) 
301-587-3680 (h) 

Alto II Sarah Gilchrist SKGilchrist@yahoo.com 202-725-2259 (c) 
202-333-2125 (h) 

Tenor Jane Lyle JLyle4@verizon.net 301-213-7536 (c) 

Bass Paul Zoccola (~12/2019) 
Robert Gerard 

Paul.Zoccola@gmail.com 
RHGerard@gmail.com 

301-526-5531 (c) 
240-328-5134 (c) 
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